
$215,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59101
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

NORTH PARK SUBD, S33, T01 N, R26 E, BLOCK 4, Lot 9 – 10
Charming 3-Bedroom Home on Billings Northside Welcome to this
delightful 1,173 square foot home nestled in the heart of Billings’
vibrant Northside. This home boasts 2 bedrooms and 1
nonconforming bedroom and a full bathroom on the main level,
perfect for […]

• 3 beds
• 1.00 bath

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 1173 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 1.00 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1173 sq ft Lot size: 7500 sq ft

Year built: 1944, Existing Zone: Residential 7000

Baths Full: 1 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 99

Building Details
Basement Finish: None Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Blue Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Detached Basement: Crawl

Exterior material: Wood Roof: Asphalt, Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Wall

Style: 2 Story,Ranch Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer

Interior Features: Attic Space Heating: Electric,Gas Wall

Exterior Features: None Features: Additional Parking, RV Parking, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: None Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/345923

Possession: At
Closing

Showing Instructions: Lock Box,Vacant

Subdivision: NORTH
PARK SUBD

Parcel Number: A12096

List Office Name:
eXp Realty, LLC

HOA Included: None

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Riverside High School: Senior High

Elementary School: Mckinley

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $1,877

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/345923

